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1. Площадь жилых помещений = 13 000,0 м2

2. Количество жителей = 374 чел. (k=n)

№
п/п Наименование

Нормативное
значение, м2

Проектное
значение, м2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Детская площадка
Площадка отдыха

взрослых
Площадка для занятий

физкультурой
Хозяйственная

площадка
Площадка для выгула

собак

Временная автостоянка

Озеленение

261,8

37,4

748,0

638,7

638,7

748,0

271,37

38,0

133,42

-

17 кж

17 кж

-

40 м/м 40 м/м

750,0

Р=12

Р=10

Р=10

Р=8


